
 

 

COMUNE DI SCALENGHE – TASSI DI ASSENZA E PRESENZA DEL PERSONALE (art. 21 Legge 69/2009) 

 

 

MESE DI OTTOBRE 2014 

 

 

SEGRETARIO 

COMUNALE 

 

N. Dipendenti 

 

GG. lavorativi 

 

GG. assenza 

 

GG. lavorati 

 

% GG. 

PRESENZA 

 

% GG. 

ASSENZA 

 
MAZZOTTA 

C. Donatella 

 
12 

 
274 

 
14 

 
260 

 
94,89 

 
5,11 

 

 

 
 

 

 


